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MODEL INFORMATION

EAN 13

(W) Width (CM)
(H) Height (CM)
(L) Length (CM)
Weight (KG)
Material Type
Case Lot

Case Width

Case Height

8421661616355
12.5

16

5.5

0.404

Metals

1

17.5

7.5

Ctra. de Castanyet, 132

17430 Santa Coloma de Farners

(GIRONA) - SPAIN

Article: P85230

Product Family: Smoker

Smoker

The Pujadas Smoker is a cutting-edge tool designed to
elevate your culinary creations through the art of
smoking. This smoker allows you to easily and efficiently
achieve cold smoking, enhancing a wide variety of
dishes, from sauces to cocktails. Incorporating cold
smoke into your culinary repertoire with this smoker
opens up exciting possibilities for flavor enhancement
and creativity in the kitchen.

Features & Benefits
« Efficiently produces cold smoke for more aromatic and
lasting flavor

« Versatile application suitable for sauces, oils, meats,
fish, cheeses, rice dishes, and cocktails

« Easy to use

Visit us at pujadas.es




